360 LAWS OF MARYLAND

30.01.01.09 Licensing and Consumer
Services
In addition to the appropriation
shown on page 44 of the printed
bill, to provide additional
fiscal and auditing support
contingent upon enactment of
legislation authorizing a tidal
fishing license.
Personnel Detail:
Item 12 - Fiscal Clerk III,
General 1....
Item 14 - Fiscal Clerk I 1....
Item 44 - Field Auditor I 1....
Fringe Benefits........
Turnover Expectancy....

Total Salaries and Wages.......

Object .03 Communication.........
Object .04 Travel................
Object .07 Motor Vehicle
Operation & Maintenance........
Object .08 Contractual Services..
Object .09 Supplies and
Materials........... ... i
Object .11 Equipment -
Additional.....................
Object .13 Fixed Charges.........

Special Fund Appropriation........

30.01.01.10 Chesapeake Bay Research
On page 44 of the printed bill, to
be inserted after 30.01.01.09
Licensing and Consumer Services
to provide research support for
Chesapeake Bay management
activities. The Special Fund
Appropriation is contingent upon

enactment of legislation
authorizing a tidal fishing
license.

Object .08 Contractual Services..

11,201
9,864
11,201
9,085
-3-57%
-20,675

375780
20,676

61,300
2,900

6,220
104,778

2,500

17,988
77

3706656080
750,660
500, 000

Ch. 81

2337543
216,439




